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272626 to 273188—Continued

P.I. No.
272966.
272967.
272968.
272969.
272970.
272971.
272972.
272973.
272974.

272975.
272976.
272977.
272978.
272979.
272980.
272981.
272982.
272983.
272984.
272985.
272986.
272987.
272988.
272989.
272990.
272991.
272992.
272993.
272994.
272995.
272996.
272997.
272998.
272999.
273000.

273001.

273002.

273003.

273004.

Schwanitz
Col. No.
1480.
1481.
1482.
1483.
1484.
1485.
1486.
1487.
1488.

1489.
1490.
1491.
1492.
1493.
1494.
1495.
1496.
1497.
1498.
1499.
1500.
1501.
1502.
1503.
1504.
1505.
1506.
1507.
1508.
1509.
1510.
1511.
1512.
1513.
1514.

1515.

1516.

1517.

1518.

Origin
San Salvador, El Salvador.
Santa Ana, El Salvador.
Santa Tecla, El Salvador.
Santa Tecla, El Salvador.
Santa Tecla, El Salvador.
Santa Tecla, El Salvador.
Citala, El Salvador.
Citala, El Salvador.
San Francisco-Gotera,

El Salvador.
Izalco, El Salvador.
Izalco, El Salvador.
Izalco, El Salvador.
Izalco, El Salvador.
Acajutla, El Salvador.
Comasagua, El Salvador.
Comasagua, El Salvador.
Tegucigalpa, Honduras.
Ahuachapan, El Salvador.
Atitlan, Guatemala.
Atitlan, Guatemala.
Atitlan, Guatemala.
Atitlan, Guatemala.
Chichicastenango, Guatemala.
Chichicastenango, Guatemala.
Chichicastenango, Guatemala.
Jayaque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.
Cojutepeque, El Salvador.

Cojutepeque, El Salvador.

Cojutepeque, El Salvador.

Santa Ana, El Salvador.

Fruit
shape

Pear
Long

Plum
Plum
Long
Plum
Plum

Plum
Plum
Plum
Pear

Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Long
Pear
Plum

Plum
Plum
Plum
Pear
Plum
Long
Pear
Pear
Long
Pear
Long
Long

Loner

Fruit
weight

(grams)
26
50
50
35.5
28
33.5
25
19.5
44

25
24

29

65
43

54
34
25
24

47
31

29.7
47.1
43
39
35.6
59

40.5
50.1

46.4


